Resultat Lagardsrannet 2014
Fredagen den 23 maj, Skullaryds bygdegard. Arr: Skullaryds SK

Plac 9Km
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Carina Rosen Eriksson
Camilla Eklof
Helena Kilander
Mathias Israelsson
Pontus Holmberg
Hampus Franson
Patrik Johnsson
Joakim Jonsson
Claes Dahlén
Tomas Svae

Daniel Bergman
Andreas Krona
Mattias Gustavsson
Jan Hurtig

Conny Eskilsson
Michael Engstréom
Samuel Gunnarsson
Joakim Eklund
PerAke Carlsson
Johan Holmstrom
Fredrik Persson
Niklas Hurtig
Casper Engstrom
Magnus Gran
Wage Gustavsson
David Persson
Kurt-Ake Karlsson
Lasse Sand

Mats Svensson
Johan Falth

Kerstin Dehlin
Goran Dehlin

Adress/Klubb
Annebergs GIF
Annebergs GIF
Eksjo

Stensjons IF

OK Njudung
Skullaryd SK

IK Sisu

Eksjo SOK
Eksj6 SOK
Eksjo
Elektroservice
Flisby sportklubb
Sunneranga
Eksjé maskin o truck
Elektroservice
vetlanda

Hult

Aneby Sk
Skullaryd

Eksjo

IFK Osterbymo
Eksj6 maskin o truck
vetlanda

Aneby SOK
Eksj6 Sodra IK

Rustorps Gard 1
Skullaryds multisportare
50+

Hassfall springers

Solberga
Solberga

Tid

41.33
42.34
51.19
36.37
37.29
37.51
38.05
39.04
39.05
41.29
43.26
45.03
45.29
45.39
45.40
46.10
46.15
46.18
49.30
50.19
50.49
53.47
54.11
54.47
55.10
56.14
56.20
57.24
58.23
72.14

Nr

10
21
14
25
34
33
45

18
37
36
49
19
17
47
46
24
52

13
20
48
32
29
30
27
22
51
28



6km

Andreas Gustafsson
Dan Zakrisson
Peter svahn

Emil Andersson

Per Walett
Gabriella Bergander
Emma Karlsson
Mikael Erlandsson
Eva-Kristina Gustavsson
Sussanna Djurstedt
Karl Walett

Natalie Johansson
Josefin Krona
Lasse Martinsson
Janne Petersson
Johan Oster

Anette Olsson
Birger Gustavsson
David Johansson
Christer Eskilsson
Roger Svard

Jennie Beckius
Anna Dahlén

Bo Henriksson
Karina Bergander
Jessica Sjoberg
Niklas Sjoberg
Anne Visen
Magdalena Frank
Lennart Sjéberg
Camilla Kack
Monika Henriksson
Vilma Bergander
Lars Nordgren
Josephine Albertsson
Mikael Svennson
Gustav Sand

Paulin Friis

Camilla Gustavsson
Kerstin Svensson
Glenn Hjalmarsson
Annika Karlsson
Yvonne Sall
Caroline Dahlén Frajdin
Josefine Vileskog
Tomas Stensson
Hakan Borg

Soéren Fransson
Ronnie Stjarnberg
Vilma Sand
Marianne Olsson
Laila Eskilsson
Thomas Sjoberg
Asa Sand

Michaela Helgasdotter Sj¢Skullaryd Tingsberg

Irene Kack

Anneli Alstrand
Asa Lundkvist
Per Alstrand
Rikard Johansson
Anders Viktorsson

Sackarias Wohlin

Adress/Klubb

IK Hakarpspojkarna

IK SISU Nassjo
Eksjo SOK
Tofta

Eksjo

Eksj6 SOK
Eksj6é sddra ik
Masgatan

IFK Stockaryd
Eksjo SOK
jogg.se

OK Njudung
Flisby sportklubb
Elektroservice
Elektroservice
Skullaaryds IK
Eksj6 SOK
Skullaryd
Raskog
Elektroservice
Eksjo

Flisby sportklubb
Eksjo SOK
Skullaryd

Eksjo SOK
Eksjo

Eksjo

Hult

Eksj6 Komun
SOL Tranas
Eksjo SOK
Eksj6 SOK
Eksjo SOK
Flisby sportklubb
Eksjo Komun
Skullaryd
Skullaryds IK
Sunneranga
Skullaryd
Elektroservice
Eksjo sddra ik
Nassjo AGK
Eksjo

Nassjo AGK
IFK Osterbymo
Eksjo
NT-Ettikett
Eksjo
Skullaryd
Skullaryd
Skullaryd

Skullaryd Tingsberg

ELS

SOL Tranas

Elektroservice
Elektroservice
Elektroservice
Elektroservice
Elektroservice

Stensjons IF

Tid

2415
2713
28.17
28.22
28.34
29.11
29.41
30.42
31.31
31.53
31.56
32.28
32.39
32.41
32.43
32.44
32.49
32.51
32.51
32.52
32.53
33.00
33.46
33.51
33.53
34.30
34.49
35.11
35.39
35.59
36.00
36.23
36.31
36.33
36.51
37.27
37.35
38.08
38.09
38.30
39.47
40.00
40.08
40.36
40.52
40.55
41.40
42.37
43.34
54.25
54.56
54.57
55.09
55.10
55.11
55.30
67.37
67.39
70.00
70.01
70.02
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